Results List - By Categories
ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Junior, Men, CAT1

. Team Team Comp. Cat.
Bib Name Yr School Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Comp Rank Rank
1 HAINES-MYERS Islo 5  GHYLLSIDE GHYL-A 18.2 16.96 16.96 CAT1 B 1 1
2 HAINES-MYERS Obie 3 GHYLLSIDE GHYL-A 19.12 19.84 19.12 CAT1 B 2 2

Row Count: 2

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19
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Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Senior, Men, CAT2

. Team Team Comp. Cat.
Bib Name Yr School Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Comp Rank Rank
25 HARDY Adam 8 RIPON GRAMMAR RIP-B 18 17.96 35.96 CAT4 B 8 1

Row Count: 1

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19




N
2 &g.saﬂ“‘m
1

o

e
et Sy =

Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Senior, Men, CAT3

Bib
30

31
39

Name

MCGUIRE Joshua
CHAPMAN Jack
DUGDALE Tobias

Yr

9

School

10 St Robert Newminster
10 St Robert Newminster

Clitheroe RGS

;::2 Run 1 Run 2
SRN-A 14.24 13.93
SRN-A 16.1 16.82
CRGS-A 17.75 17.49

Team

Result Comp
28.17 CAT4 B
32.92 CAT4 B

35.24 CAT5_MIX

4
6
7

Cat.
Rank
1
2
3

Row Count: 3

Comp.
Rank

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19
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Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Senior, Men, CAT4

Bib
37
29
35
33
26
27

32

Name

PINNINGTON Josh
COLLING Alexander
ELLISON lzaac
SPEED John
HALLAM Tom
GARDNER Joseph

COLLING Joshua

Yr

11
13
11
11
12
12

13

Team

School Name
Clitheroe RGS CRGS-A
St Robert Newminster SRN-A
Argyle House Sch. AHOS-A
Argyle House Sch. AHOS-A
RIPON GRAMMAR RIP-B
RIPON GRAMMAR RIP-B
St Robert Newminster SRN-A

Run 1

12.79
13.56
13.22
14.29
21.37
25.61

13.48

Run 2

12.77
13.24
13.63
13.91
24.98
25.45

Result

25.56
26.8
26.85
28.2
46.35
51.06

Team

Comp
CAT5_MIX
CAT4_B
CAT5_MIX
CAT5_MIX
CAT4_B
CAT4_B

CAT4 B

Comp. Cat.
Rank Rank

o U W NP
u b~ W NP

10 6

not not
classified classified

Row Count: 7

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19




00!
et Ea

Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Senior, Women, CAT2

. Team Team Comp. Cat.
Bib Name Yr School Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Comp Rank Rank
23 KIRBY Bella 7  RIPON GRAMMAR RIP-A 25.64 25.31 50.95 CAT3. G 5 1

Row Count: 1

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19
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Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Senior, Women, CAT3

. Team Team Comp. Cat.

Bib Name Yr School Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Comp Rank Rank
21 HALLAM Saskia 9 RIPON GRAMMAR RIP-A 23.44 23.11 46.55 CAT3_ G 3 1
22 KIRBY Milly 9  RIPON GRAMMAR RIP-A 24.7 24.46 49.16 CAT3 G 4 2

Row Count: 2

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19
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Results List - By Categories

ESSKIA25, ESSKIA 24/25 - Dry Heats - Pendle, Senior, Women, CAT4

. Team Team Comp. Cat.
Bib Name Yr School Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Comp Rank Rank
38 TOON Emily 13 Clitheroe RGS CRGS-A 15.2 15.19 30.39 CAT5_MIX 1 1
34 CAHILL Matilda 11 Argyle House Sch. AHOS-A 20.98 21.65 42.63 CAT5_MIX 2 2
. q not not
40 ANDERSON Juliette 11 Clitheroe RGS CRGS-A CATS MIX - ced  classified
Row Count: 3

Created on: 2024-09-23 19:19:14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:19



